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(405) 743-5489
kurt.murray@careertech.ok.gov

Lauren Bilderback
Arapaho-Butler
Custer County
(580) 323-3262 
lbilderback
      @arapaho.k12.ok.us

MacKinzie Wick 
Arapaho-Butler 
Custer County
(580) 323-3262 
mwick@arapaho.k12.ok.us

David Layton
Burns Flat-Dill City
Washita County
(580) 562-4844 Ext. 233
laytond@bfdc.k12.ok.us

Elk City Region—No. 6

Jeff Conner
Canute
Washita County
(580) 472-3782 Ext. 244
connerj
      @canuteschools.org

Mackena Tennyson
Cheyenne
Roger Mills County
(580) 497-3371 Ext. 501
mackena.tennyson
      @cheyenne.k12.ok.us

Ashlyn Humphrey
Clinton
Custer County
(580) 323-1230 Ext. 1405
ashlyn.humphrey
     @clintonokschools.org

Mitchell Hunter
Clinton
Custer County
(580) 323-1230 Ext. 1405
mitchell.hunter     
    @clintonokschools.org

Mitchell Battise
Cordell
Washita County
(580) 917-0689 
mbattise
      @cordell.k12.ok.us

Karie Dillinger
Elk City
Beckham County
(580) 225-0105 Ext. 5301
dillinger.karie
      @elkcityschools.com

Rick Dillinger
Elk City
Beckham County
(580) 225-0105 Ext. 5302
dillinger.rick
     @elkcityschools.com

Jared Lindenfelser
Erick
Beckham County
(580) 526-3351 
jlindenfelser
      @erick.k12.ok.us

Josh Winnett
Hammon
Roger Mills County
(580) 473-2737 Ext. 270
jwinnett
      @hammon.k12.ok.us

Alexia Newman
Merritt
Beckham County
(580) 225-5460 Ext. 108
alexianewman
      @merritt.k12.ok.us

Justin Sam
Merritt
Beckham County
(580) 225-5460 Ext. 108
justinsam
     @merritt.k12.ok.us

Kelley Gwartney
Reydon
Roger Mills County
(580) 655-4375 
kgwartney
      @reydon.k12.ok.us



 

 

Elk City Region—No. 6 (Continued) 

Brian Sapp 
Sayre 
Beckham County 
(580) 928-5576   
Bsapp@sayre.k12.ok.us 

Jacob Bedell 
Sentinel 
Washita County 
(580) 393-2112   
jbedell@sentinel.k12.ok.us 

Corey Johnson 
Sweetwater 
Roger Mills County 
(580) 534-2272   
cjohnson 
    @sweetwater.k12.ok.us 

Justin Kliewer 
Thomas-Fay-Custer 
Custer County 
(580) 661-3522   
jkliewer 
      @thomas.k12.ok.us 

Megan Olson 
Thomas-Fay-Custer 
Custer County 
(580) 661-3522   
molson 
     @thomas.k12.ok.us 

Dina Falasco 
Weatherford 
Custer County 
(580) 772-3327   
dfalasco@wpsok.org 

Rhett Conkling 
Weatherford 
Custer County 
 (580) 772-3385   
rconkling@wpsok.org 

Altus Region—No. 7 

Bruce Farquhar 
Altus 
Jackson County 
(580) 481-2167   
bfarquhar@altusps.com 

Larkyn Seehafer 
Altus 
Jackson County 
(580) 481-2167   
lseehafer@altusps.com 

J.C. Stafford 
Altus 
Jackson County 
(580) 481-2167   
jcstafford@altusps.com 

Katie Keele 
Blair 
Jackson County 
(580) 563-2632   
kkeele@blairschool.org 

Steve Gurley 
Duke 
Jackson County 
(580) 679-3015 Ext. 13 
steve.gurley 
     @dukeschools.org 

Kory Reimer 
Frederick 
Tillman County 
(580) 335-5521   
kreimer 
     @frederickbombers.net 

Aaron Henson 
Grandfield 
Tillman County 
(580) 479-3140   
ahenson@gschools.org 

Nathan Davis 
Granite 
Greer County 
 (580) 535-2104   
ndavis@granite.k12.ok.us 

Sadie Raasch 
Hobart 
Kiowa County 
(580) 726-5611   
raaschs@hobart.k12.ok.us 

Perry Shelby 
Hollis 
Harmon County 
(580) 688-2707   
pshelby@hollis.k12.ok.us 

Hannah Warner 
Mangum 
Greer County 
(580) 782-3343 Ext. 206 
hannah.warner 
      @mangum.k12.ok.us 

J Pye 
Mountain View-Gotebo 
Kiowa County 
(580) 347-2211 Ext. 251 
jpye@mvgschools.com 



 

 

Shane Curry 
Navajo 
Jackson County 
(580) 305-0010   
scurry@navajo.k12.ok.us 

Lucy Hodges 
Olustee-Eldorado 
Jackson County 
(580) 648-2243   
lhodg-
es@olustee.k12.ok.us 

Brent Ervin 
Snyder 
Kiowa County 
(580) 569-2730   
bervin@snyder.k12.ok.us 

Tim White 
Tipton 
Tillman County 
(580) 667-5268 Ext. 418 
twhite@tiptonps.k12.ok.us 

Cody Nichols 
Big Pasture 
Cotton County 
(580) 281-3369   
cnichols@bigpasture.org 

Pete Dempsey 
Cache 
Comanche County 
(580) 429-3214   
pete.dempsey@cacheps.org 

Kelly Jenkins 
Cache 
Comanche County 
(580) 429-3214   
kelly.jenkins@cacheps.org 

Altus Region—No. 7 (Continued) 

Lawton Region—No. 8A 

Josey Myers 
Chattanooga 
Comanche County 
(405) 441-4948   
jmyers@chatty.k12.ok.us 

Travis Bradshaw 
Elgin 
Comanche County 
(580) 492-3670   
tbradshaw@elginps.net 

Cassie Graham 
Elgin 
Comanche County 
(580) 492-3670   
cgraham@elginps.net 

Katelyn Taylor 
Indiahoma 
Comanche County 
(580) 704-0724   
katelyn.taylor 
     @indiahomaps.org 

Heaven Kern 
Lawton Life Ready Ctr 
Comanche County 
(580 585-6416    
heaven.kern@lawtonps.org 

Cody Pearce 
Lawton Life Ready Ctr 
Comanche County 
(918) 781-3417   
cody.pearce@lawtonps.org 

John Lastly 
Elgin 
Comanche County 
(580) 492-3670   
jlastly@elginps.net 

Kashen Urban 
Fletcher 
Comanche County 
(580) 549-6015   
kurban@fletcherschools.org 

Tristen Walling 
Geronimo 
Comanche County 
(580) 353-0882   
twalling 
     @geronimo.k12.ok.us 

Sharon Stuckey 
Lawton-Eisenhower 
Comanche County 
(580) 355-9144   
sharon.stuckey 
      @lawtonps.org 

Emily Wilkinson 
Lawton Life Ready Ctr 
Comanche County 
(580) 585-6416   
emily.wilkinson 
      @lawtonps.org 

Kiel Rowan 
Sterling 
Comanche County 
(580) 365-4303 Ext. 334 
krowan@sterling.k12.ok.us 



 

 

Ryan Freeman 
Anadarko 
Caddo County 
(405) 247-2486   
rfreeman 
     @apswarriors.com 

Zack Miller 
Apache 
Caddo County 
(580) 588-3358   
zmiller@apacheps.org 

Barrett Newell 
Binger-Oney 
Caddo County 
(405) 656-2304   
bnewell 
    @binger-oney.k12.ok.us 

Kane Kinion 
Carnegie 
Caddo County 
(580) 654-1470    
kkinion 
     @carnegie.k12.ok.us 

Robert Bohn 
Cement 
Caddo County 
(405) 489-3218 Ext. 414 
rbohn@cement.k12.ok.us 

Brendan Roper 
Cyril 
Caddo County 
(580) 464-2272   
broper@cyrilschools.org 

Dylan Murray 
Temple 
Cotton County 
(417) 321-0195   
dmurray 
     @temple.k12.ok.us 

Jimmy Davis 
Walters 
Cotton County 
(580) 875-3257   
jmdavis@waltersps.org 

Lawton Region—No. 8A (Continued) 

Anadarko Region—No. 8B 

Tyler Boles 
Fort Cobb-Broxton 
Caddo County 
(405) 643-2820   
tboles@fcbmustangs.com 

Jonathan Walden 
Hinton 
Caddo County 
(405) 542-3235 Ext. 398 
jonathan.walden 
      @hintonschools.org 

Nicki Walden 
Hinton 
Caddo County 
(405) 542-3235 Ext. 398 
nicki.walden 
     @hintonschools.org 

Chris Klaassen 
Hydro-Eakly 
Caddo County 
(405) 663-2774 Ext. 246 
cklaassen 
    @hydroeakly.k12.ok.us 

Kaleb  Selman  
Lookeba-Sickles 
Caddo County 
(405) 457-6621 Ext. 2 
k.selman      
    @lookeba.k12.ok.us 

Chickasha Region—No. 9 
Guy Heldermon 
Alex 
Grady County 
(405) 785-2264   
gheldermon 
     @alex.k12.ok.us 

Billy Scott 
Amber-Pocasset 
Grady County 
(405) 224-4017   
bscott@amposchools.org 

Phillip Major 
Calumet 
Canadian County 
(918) 827-6200   
majorp@chs.k12.ok.us 

Emily Schmidt 
Chickasha 
Grady County 
(405) 222-6550   
eschmidt 
    @chickasha.k12.ok.us 

Kolby Schmidt 
Chickasha 
Grady County 
(405) 222-6550   
kschmidt 
    @chickasha.k12.ok.us 

Montana Newell 
El Reno 
Canadian County 
(405) 545-3025   
mnewell@elrenops.org 



 

 

Derek Pearson 
El Reno 
Canadian County 
(405) 262-3254   
dpearson@elrenops.org 

Tarren  Sherman  
El Reno 
Canadian County 
(405) 262-3254   
tsherman@elrenops.org 

Trever Stelzig 
Minco 
Grady County 
(405) 352-4377   
tstelzig@minco.k12.ok.us 

Chris Conway 
Mustang 
Canadian County 
(405) 376-2404   
conwayc@mustangps.org 

Scott Stevens 
Mustang 
Canadian County 
(405) 354-6692   
stevenss@mustangps.org 

Alecia Symes 
Mustang 
Canadian County 
(405) 376-2404   
symesa@mustangps.org 

Syd Stehr 
Ninnekah 
Grady County 
(405) 224-4299   
sstehr@ninnekah.k12.ok.us 

Julie Horton 
Piedmont 
Canadian County 
(405) 274-7003   
julie.horton 
    @piedmontschools.org 

Daniel Ballard 
Rush Springs 
Grady County 
(580) 476-3596 Ext. 223 
dballard 
    @rushsprings.k12.ok.us 

Chickasha Region—No. 9 (Continued) 

C.L. McGill 
Tuttle 
Grady County 
(405) 381-2396   
tuttleffa@yahoo.com 

Carey Mittelstaedt 
Tuttle 
Grady County 
(405) 381-2396   
cmittelstaedt 
     @tuttleschools.org 

Dylan McGill 
Union City 
Canadian County 
(405) 512-2111   
d.mcgill 
     @unioncity.k12.ok.us 

Marc Boles 
Verden 
Grady County 
(405) 453-7836 Ext. 7194 
mboles@verdenschools.org 

Dustin Beams 
Yukon 
Canadian County 
(405) 354-6692   
dustin.beams@yukonps.com 

Jaycie Heath 
Yukon 
Canadian County 
(405) 354-6692 Ext. 2170 
jaycie.heath@yukonps.com 




